
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Operations by Airline
November 2011  -  October  2012

Air Carrier - Scheduled
Aer Lingus
AeroSur
Aeroflot
Aeromexico
Air Canada
Air France
AirTran
Alaska
All Nippon
American
Austrian
Avianca
British Airways
COPA
Cayman
Continental
Delta
Emirates
Ethiopian Airlines
Federal Express
Frontier
Icelandair
JetBlue
KLM Royal Dutch
Korean Air
Lufthansa
Qatar Amiri Air
SAS
Saudi Arabian
South African
Southwest
TACA International
TAM
Turkish Airlines
US Airways
United
United Parcel Service
Virgin America
Virgin Atlantic

 114,399

 584
 96

 104
 319

 4
 1,202
 1,332

 2
 732

 6,768
 672
 694

 2,051
 732

 72
 2,971
 4,980

 100
 610

 2,432
 10

 380
 7,053

 793
 726

 1,662
 730
 650
 584
 726

 5,514
 1,614

 2
 688

 12
 61,184

 542
 4,367

 705
 9,258  9,706  9,199  8,777  9,830  9,713  10,290  9,823  9,992  10,023  9,114  8,674

 30  39  33  34  45  46  64  62  64  67  58  42
 8  22  26  22  18
 8  10  8  8  10  8  10  8  8  10  8  8

 20  60  62  62  58  57
 2  2

 91  100  98  64  94  96  102  118  125  118  110  86
 202  218  184  202  174  166  178  8

 2
 60  62  62  58  62  60  62  60  62  62  60  62

 563  568  602  568  604  568  622  564  594  563  500  452
 52  52  48  46  56  58  62  60  60  62  60  56
 40  60  62  52  58  58  60  60  64  62  60  58

 176  168  158  128  177  180  186  180  158  186  180  174
 61  62  62  58  61  60  62  60  62  62  62  60

 6  8  8  10  8  4  10  8  8  2
 267  273  231  249  350  638  963
 462  379  450  424  410  469  450  439  431  432  319  315

 38  62
 44  54  54  34  42  44  54  60  62  64  50  48

 202  234  190  196  214  188  210  202  190  224  182  200
 4  2  2  2

 36  30  10  4  34  40  48  54  52  38  34
 763  811  667  616  655  639  751  519  437  436  394  365
 60  62  62  58  63  58  62  60  86  88  76  58
 60  62  62  58  58  60  62  60  62  62  60  60

 100  88  94  80  106  140  186  178  186  186  170  148
 60  62  62  58  62  60  62  60  62  62  60  60
 46  42  44  44  52  60  62  58  62  62  58  60
 42  46  42  42  46  52  52  52  52  54  52  52
 60  60  62  58  62  60  62  60  62  62  60  58

 454  477  417  410  480  468  475  468  489  480  452  444
 132  150  138  122  138  124  130  136  152  150  124  118

 2
 52  52  54  50  54  60  62  60  62  62  60  60
 4  2  2  2  2

 4,670  4,973  4,790  4,599  5,179  4,779  4,671  5,637  5,778  5,772  5,292  5,044
 44  62  42  44  48  40  46  44  40  46  42  44

 347  356  315  337  380  370  396  372  395  401  369  329
 60  60  58  46  56  60  62  60  61  62  60  60

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Scheduled

Nov - 11 Dec - 11 Jan - 12 Feb - 12 Mar - 12 Apr - 12 May - 12 Jun - 12 Jul - 12 Aug - 12 Sep - 12 Oct - 12Airline Total



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Operations by Airline
November 2011  -  October  2012

Air Carrier - Chartered

Regional

Air Transport International
Allegiant Air
Atlas Air
Evergreen International
Kalitta Air
MN Airlines
Mountain Air Cargo
National (Murray Air Cargo)
North American
Other Charters
Ryan International
Sky King
Vision
Volga-Dnepr

ASA (Delta Connection)
ASA (United Express)
Air Wisconsin (US Airways Express)
American Eagle
Chautauqua (Delta Connection)
Chautauqua (US Airways Express)
Colgan Air (Continental Connection)
Colgan Air (US Airways Express)
Colgan Air (United Express)
Comair (Delta Connection)
Commutair
Compass (Delta Connection)
Continental Express
ExpressJet (Delta Connection)
ExpressJet (United Express)
GoJet (Delta Connection)
GoJet (United Express)
Mesa (US Airways Express)
Mesa (United Express)
Mesaba Aviation (Delta Connection)
Mesaba Aviation (US Airways
Express)
PSA
Piedmont

 115,479 9,360  9,798  9,287  8,870  9,940  9,811  10,375  9,897  10,075  10,105  9,202  8,759
 1,080

 10
 2

 10
 12

 2
 50

 434
 2

 59
 301

 2
 20

 162
 14

 74
 3,142

 514
 10

 2,108
 10

 1,082
 2

 26,072
 1,458
 4,565
 2,272
 1,329

 765
 49,900

 32
 6,538
 3,168

 17,073
 20

 328

 1,286
 491

 102  92  88  93  110  98  85  74  83  82  88  85

 4  2  4
 2

 6  2  2
 2  2  2  2  2  2

 2
 4  2  10  4  10  2  14  4

 34  34  34  38  36  34  36  36  32  44  36  40
 2

 19  17  23
 36  34  33  32  46  33  24  4  18  12  19  10

 2
 4  4  4  4  4

 18  20  19  17  18  17  17  18  17  1
 8  4  2

 2  72
 1,524  1,618

 68  66  16  34  72  68  70  70  30  12  4  4
 2  2  2  2  2

 142  111  72  68  107  228  258  261  221  210  230  200
 2  8

 124  124  192  642
 2

 2,910  2,934  2,970  2,356  3,118  3,131  2,996  2,862  1,988  728  79
 126  136  147  131  142  151  125  225  199  76

 1  644  1,436  1,290  1,194
 206  114  115  103  226  228  230  216  210  214  206  204
 248  298  250  502  31

 60  54  116  48  50  12  16  73  93  243
 2,352  2,522  3,434  3,032  4,160  4,056  4,752  4,740  4,816  4,654  5,914  5,468

 2  28  2
 667  732  879  758  584  450  448  409  411  466  338  396
 221  238  303  304  330  310  330  303  185  224  190  230

 1,346  1,489  1,304  1,388  1,613  1,329  1,417  1,341  1,527  1,566  1,392  1,361
 20

 172  156

 120  102  90  60  32  40  28  38  210  198  188  180
 154  180  157

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Chartered
Subtotal-Air Carrier

Nov - 11 Dec - 11 Jan - 12 Feb - 12 Mar - 12 Apr - 12 May - 12 Jun - 12 Jul - 12 Aug - 12 Sep - 12 Oct - 12Airline Total



Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Periodic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

Total Operations by Airline
November 2011  -  October  2012

Regional

Regional

General Aviation

Military

Pinnacle (Delta Connection)
Porter
Republic (US Airways Express)
Shuttle America (Delta Connection)
Shuttle America (United Express)
Silver (United Express)
SkyWest (Continental Connection)
SkyWest (Delta Connection)
SkyWest (United Express)
Trans States (United Express)

Chautauqua - CHT

 155,737

 42,562

 694

 12,916  13,380  12,961  12,248  13,186  13,019  13,150  13,014  12,994  13,322  12,929  12,618

 3,631  3,177  2,927  3,474  4,070  3,811  4,111  4,124  3,081  2,708  3,790  3,658

 35  35  62  63  57  47  101  91  38  41  71  53

 4,929
 1,261

 25
 4

 7,164
 1,648

 480
 14

 3,345
 14,609

 19

 42,562

 694

 322  396  413  416  434  438  441  317  350  500  484  418
 80  188  200  200  204  196  193

 6  4  2  2  2  2  3  4
 2  2

 771  619  736  656  649  988  427  501  476  513  348  480
 554  532  562

 122  90  119  149
 4  10

 243  246  182  141  322  326  350  306  313  340  294  282
 1,216  1,273  1,509  1,268  1,090  1,146  1,036  1,208  1,198  1,347  1,123  1,195

 12  6  1

 3,631  3,177  2,927  3,474  4,070  3,811  4,111  4,124  3,081  2,708  3,790  3,658

 35  35  62  63  57  47  101  91  38  41  71  53

Subtotal-Regional

Subtotal-General Aviation

Subtotal-Military

Nov - 11 Dec - 11 Jan - 12 Feb - 12 Mar - 12 Apr - 12 May - 12 Jun - 12 Jul - 12 Aug - 12 Sep - 12 Oct - 12Airline

 314,472 25,942  26,390  25,237  24,655  27,253  26,688  27,737  27,126  26,188  26,176  25,992  25,088

Total

Grand Total-Operations


